FST 1.2GHz Taps
Standard Profile 2,4 Port Designs
Full Profile 2,4,8, Port Designs
with Plug In Conditioning
GigaXtend
FST 1.2GHz Taps
(front view)
The GigaXtend™ FST 1.2GHz Taps are the latest products designed for the DOCSIS® 3.1 evolution of hybrid fiber-

750 1.5 2.4 3.0 4.4 6.0 6.5 7.5 9.3 11.5 13.4 15.6
870 1.6 2.6 3.2 5.0 6.5 7.5 8.1 10.3 12.7 14.6 17.0
1000 1.8 2.8 3.5 5.5 7.0 8.1 8.8 11.2 13.7 15.8 18.5
1218 2.0 2.95 3.9 5.9 7.9 8.9 9.9 11.9 14.9 17.7 20.7
1250 2.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 12.0 15.0 18.0 21.0
NOTE:
Tap loss tolerances above are with 0-dB reverse attenuator installed. The “Forward Equalizer Loss Table” and “Forward Inverse Equalizer Loss Table” show the
additional tap loss incurred when using the plug-in forward equalizers and forward inverse equalizers.
Unless otherwise noted, specifications reflect typical performance and are referenced to 68° F (20° C).
Specifications are based upon measurements made in accordance with SCTE and ANSI standards (where applicable), using standard frequency assignments.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GigaXtend FST Compatible 1.2GHz Standard Taps (order in order in multiples of 20)
GTSG-FST-2-04-STD GigaXtend FST Standard Tap, 1.2GHz,2-way, 4 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-FST-2-08-STD GigaXtend FST Standard Tap, 1.2GHz,2-way, 8 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-FST-2-11-STD GigaXtend FST Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 11 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-FST-2-14-STD GigaXtend FST Standard Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 14 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-FST-2-17-STD GigaXtend FST Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 17 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-FST-2-20-STD GigaXtend FST Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 20 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-FST-2-23-STD GigaXtend FST Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 23 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-FST-2-26-STD GigaXtend FST Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 26 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-FST-2-29-STD GigaXtend FST Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 2-way, 29 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-FST-4-08-STD GigaXtend FST Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 8 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-FST-4-11-STD GigaXtend FST Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 11 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-FST-4-14-STD GigaXtend FST Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 14 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-FST-4-17-STD GigaXtend FST Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 17 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-FST-4-20-STD GigaXtend FST Standard Tap 1.2GHz, 4-way, 20 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-FST-4-23-STD GigaXtend FST Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 23 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-FST-4-26-STD GigaXtend FST Standard Tap 1.2GHz, 4-way, 26 dB (Mult=20)
GTSG-FST-4-29-STD GigaXtend FST Standard Tap, 1.2GHz, 4-way, 29 dB (Mult=20)
GigaXtend FST Compatible 1.2GHz Standard Taps Faceplate (order in order in multiples of 10)
GTSG-FST-2-04-SFP GigaXtend FST Standard Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 4 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-08-SFP GigaXtend FST Standard Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-11-SFP GigaXtend FST Standard Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-14-SFP GigaXtend FST Standard Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-17-SFP GigaXtend FST Standard Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
www.atx.com | 9ATX Confidential and Proprietarywww.amt.com
www.amt.com3150 SW 15th St, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 | www.amt.com | sales@amt.com Call Us: 954.427.5711
Toll Free: 888.293.5856
Ordering Information Continued
Part Number Description
GigaXtend FST Compatible 1.2GHz Standard Taps Faceplate (order in order in multiples of 10)
GTSG-FST-2-20-SFP GigaXtend FST Standard Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-23-SFP GigaXtend FST Standard Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-26-SFP GigaXtend FST Standard Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 26 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-29-SFP GigaXtend FST Standard Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 29 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-08-SFP GigaXtend FST Standard Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-11-SFP GigaXtend FST Standard Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-14-SFP GigaXtend FST Standard Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-17-SFP GigaXtend FST Standard Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-20-SFP GigaXtend FST Standard Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-23-SFP GigaXtend FST Standard Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-26-SFP GigaXtend FST Standard Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 26 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-29-SFP GigaXtend FST Standard Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 29 dB (Mult=10)
GigaXtend FST Compatible 1.2GHz Full Profile Taps (order in multiples of 10)
GTSG-FST-2-04-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 4 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-08-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-11-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-14-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-17-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-20-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-23-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-26-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 26 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-29-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 29 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-08-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-11-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-14-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-17-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-20-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-23-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-26-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 26 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-29-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 29 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-8-11-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 8-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-8-14-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 8-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-8-17-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 8-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-8-20-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 8-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-8-23-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 8-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-8-26-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 8-way, 26 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-8-29-FP GigaXtend FST Tap,1.2GHz, 8-way, 29 dB (Mult=10)
GigaXtend FST Compatible 1.2GHz Full Profile Taps Faceplates (order in multiples of 10)
GTSG-FST-2-04-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 4 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-08-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-11-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-14-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-17-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-20-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-23-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-26-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 26 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-2-29-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 2-way, 29 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-08-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 8 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-11-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-14-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
www.atx.com | 10ATX Confidential and Proprietarywww.amt.com
www.amt.com3150 SW 15th St, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 | www.amt.com | sales@amt.com Call Us: 954.427.5711
Toll Free: 888.293.5856
Ordering Information Continued
www.atx.com | 11ATX Confidential and Proprietary
Part Number Description
GigaXtend FST Compatible 1.2GHz Full Profile Taps Faceplates (order in multiples of 10)
GTSG-FST-4-17-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-20-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-23-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-26-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 26 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-4-29-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 4-way, 29 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-8-11-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 8-way, 11 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-8-14-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 8-way, 14 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-8-17-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 8-way, 17 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-8-20-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 8-way, 20 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-8-23-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 8-way, 23 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-8-26-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 8-way, 26 dB (Mult=10)
GTSG-FST-8-29-FFP GigaXtend FST Fcplt Tap,1.2GHz, 8-way, 29 dB (Mult=10)
Reverse Attenuators for 42/54 Split (order in multiples of 8)
0 dB FST Reverse Attenuator (factory installed in each unit)
GTSG-FST-RA-4254-03 3 dB FST Reverse Attenuator (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-RA-4254-06 6 dB FST Reverse Attenuator (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-RA-4254-09 9 dB FST Reverse Attenuator (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-RA-4254-12 12 dB FST Reverse Attenuator (Mult=8)
Reverse Attenuators for 85/102 Split (order in multiples of 8)
0 dB FST Reverse Attenuator (factory installed in each unit)
GTSG-FST-RA-85102-03 3 dB FST Reverse Attenuator (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-RA-85102-06 6 dB FST Reverse Attenuator (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-RA-85102-09 9 dB FST Reverse Attenuator ((Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-RA-85102-12 12 dB FST Reverse Attenuator (Mult=8)
Forward Equalizers (order in multiples of 8)
GTSG-FST-FEQ-02 2 dB FST Forward EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-FEQ-03 3 dB FST Forward EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-FEQ-04 4 dB FST Forward EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-FEQ-06 6 dB FST Forward EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-FEQ-08 8 dB FST Forward EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-FEQ-09 9 dB FST Forward EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-FEQ-10 10 dB FST Forward EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-FEQ-12 12 dB FST Forward EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-FEQ-14 14 dB FST Forward EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-FEQ-15 15 dB FST Forward EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-FEQ-16 16 dB FST Forward EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-FEQ-18 18 dB FST Forward EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-FEQ-20 20 dB FST Forward EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-FEQ-22 22 dB FST Forward EQ (Mult=8)
www.atx.com | 11ATX Confidential and Proprietarywww.amt.com
www.amt.com3150 SW 15th St, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 | www.amt.com | sales@amt.com Call Us: 954.427.5711
Toll Free: 888.293.5856
Ordering Information Continued
Part Number Description
FST Comp. Tap Forward Inverse Equalizers (order in multiples of 8)
GTSG-FST-INVEQ-02 2 dB FST Inverse EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-INVEQ-03 3 dB FST Inverse EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-INVEQ-04 4 dB FST Inverse EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-INVEQ-06 6 dB FST Inverse EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-INVEQ-08 8 dB FST Inverse EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-INVEQ-09 9 dB FST Inverse EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-INVEQ-10 10 dB FST Inverse EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-INVEQ-12 12 dB FST Inverse EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-INVEQ-15 15 dB FST Inverse EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-INVEQ-18 18 dB FST Inverse EQ (Mult=8)
GTSG-FST-INVEQ-21 21 dB FST Inverse EQ (Mult=8)
www.atx.com | 12ATX Confidential and Proprietarywww.amt.com
www.amt.com3150 SW 15th St, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 | www.amt.com | sales@amt.com Call Us: 954.427.5711
Toll Free: 888.293.5856